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8/1/2024 Thursday 39,084 2,090 3,081 229 402 15 1,971 571 690 6,679 175 25 18 87 55,030 
8/2/2024 Friday 46,683 1,760 2,683 227 387 14 1,781 584 613 6,152 156 23 10 98 61,073 
8/3/2024 Saturday 53,113 1,312 1,362 331 404 10 879 360 259 3,255 85 13 3 50 61,386 
8/4/2024 Sunday 58,318 1,067 1,108 247 325 5 637 314 207 2,191 31 5 1 33 64,456 
8/5/2024 Monday 39,608 1,888 2,900 186 280 10 1,622 588 538 5,974 110 20 8 75 53,732 
8/6/2024 Tuesday 32,489 2,136 3,167 141 261 8 1,694 579 546 6,811 207 26 6 70 48,071 
8/7/2024 Wednesday 32,001 2,113 3,231 155 282 13 1,703 533 517 6,967 174 22 10 70 47,721 
8/8/2024 Thursday 35,872 2,049 3,127 160 345 13 1,709 552 571 6,445 190 30 9 66 51,072 
8/9/2024 Friday 48,324 1,627 2,576 198 342 11 1,622 589 538 6,013 173 20 8 58 62,041 

8/10/2024 Saturday 57,494 1,400 1,408 323 430 10 942 342 277 3,250 80 8 2 42 65,966 
8/11/2024 Sunday 57,223 1,148 1,047 268 318 6 667 299 216 2,094 30 7 - 40 63,323 
8/12/2024 Monday 39,293 1,900 2,892 195 361 17 1,629 514 578 6,274 94 24 8 90 53,779 
8/13/2024 Tuesday 34,324 2,188 3,169 176 293 8 1,716 585 579 6,879 196 32 12 92 50,157 
8/14/2024 Wednesday 37,994 2,237 3,147 217 396 13 1,801 569 621 6,819 179 19 10 70 54,022 
8/15/2024 Thursday 43,634 2,131 3,107 233 415 14 1,882 570 677 6,643 173 28 16 76 59,523 
8/16/2024 Friday 51,682 1,750 2,672 279 426 14 1,722 625 603 6,059 180 27 11 67 66,050 
8/17/2024 Saturday 58,180 1,275 1,375 288 398 13 1,006 315 283 3,143 78 7 4 29 66,365 
8/18/2024 Sunday 57,955 1,088 1,059 237 299 3 653 299 231 2,093 30 6 1 48 63,954 
8/19/2024 Monday 40,091 1,950 2,957 201 354 8 1,637 646 570 6,120 118 25 19 78 54,696 
8/20/2024 Tuesday 33,292 2,226 3,206 161 304 10 1,718 616 549 6,914 215 25 22 78 49,258 
8/21/2024 Wednesday 35,581 2,265 3,216 176 336 11 1,802 595 590 6,833 183 26 18 67 51,632 
8/22/2024 Thursday 40,725 2,111 3,149 218 338 11 1,751 680 574 6,638 199 27 12 79 56,433 
8/23/2024 Friday 50,136 1,770 2,762 238 375 11 1,723 601 553 5,998 174 17 10 87 64,368 
8/24/2024 Saturday 56,463 1,498 1,357 272 372 9 969 286 270 3,213 77 4 3 44 64,793 
8/25/2024 Sunday 55,123 1,112 1,094 257 272 7 644 275 197 2,169 23 7 - 25 61,180 
8/26/2024 Monday 34,491 2,007 3,029 168 269 9 1,624 518 562 6,035 117 21 18 73 48,868 
8/27/2024 Tuesday 29,160 2,232 3,254 147 305 10 1,787 618 601 6,798 220 22 12 102 45,166 
8/28/2024 Wednesday 30,926 2,282 3,230 168 335 6 1,852 547 601 6,722 198 26 15 80 46,908 
8/29/2024 Thursday 37,147 2,176 3,202 198 395 18 1,865 576 670 6,490 195 25 16 72 52,973 
8/30/2024 Friday 44,596 1,692 2,576 232 395 11 1,971 592 598 5,912 157 23 7 60 58,762 
8/31/2024 Saturday 49,529 1,276 1,370 245 324 9 860 315 284 3,120 75 9 1 35 57,417 

August 2024 TOTAL 1,360,531 55,756 77,513 6,771 10,738 327 45,839 15,653 15,163 166,703 4,292 599 290 2,041 1,760,175 
August 2023 TOTAL 1,345,083 59,918 78,225 6,987 10,981 423 44,275 15,290 15,075 168,903 4,271 750 257 2,201 1,750,438 

8/1/2023 8/31/2023 15,448 (4,162) (712) (216) (243) (96) 1,564 363 88 (2,200) 21 (151) 33 (160) 9,737 
8/1/2024 8/31/2024 1.1% -6.9% -0.9% -3.1% -2.2% -22.7% 3.5% 2.4% 0.6% -1.3% 0.5% -20.1% 12.8% -7.3% 0.6%
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